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BHARAT (Admission Batch-2017)

IVIDYAPELTH (DLEMED TO L UNIVERSITY)

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SANGL
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINI
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Sr. No. 1T e .
T 1 2 'T‘iu_n?;?i?:y UT--(?%’_E____ T ~Name of the Topic Name of the Teacher |
— 2 I|F riday ——FZ/O_?/;_]‘-l | CVS History taking Dr B Malange
Il ERE: Saturd -——-—i _Z,_ﬁl CVS General Examination e VI Jadhay
Inm LUTCay | 03/07/2021 ___{_“f\ Systemic examination Dr. GG Chavate
- 'f*"ltlpd.w 05”‘?/2021 RS lijl;:mr\.'_l_nlaing . De, 10K Shravast
2 Luesday 06/07/2021 | RS General Examination Dr. ). G Avealekar
e Wednesday | 07/07/2021 RS Systetmic examination ) Dr. G D Awalekar
7 | Thursday 08/07/2021 | PA History taking Dr. I, 13 Palange
= Friday 09/07/2021 | PA General Examination S | DroveB Jadhav
9 Saturday 10/07/2021 | PA Systemic examination - Dr. C. G. Chavate
10 Monday 12/07/2021 | CNS History taking | Dr.RKShravasi
11 Tuesday 13/07/2021 | CNS General Examination | Dr). CoAwalekar |
12 Wednesday 14/07/2021 | CNS Systemic Examination Dr. C.D. Awale P;lr
13 Thursday 15/07/2021 | Drugs & X-rays b I* B. Palange
- 14 Friday 16/07/2021 | Lab interpretation & Instruments Dr. V. B. Jadhav ]
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BHARAT| VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SANGLI
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8" SEMESTER CLINIC SCHEDULE (Batch- A, Roll No. 01-37) 37 Student

/07/2021 | CNS General Examination Dr. P. B. Palange

L .ND _ D?Y Date ! Name of the Topic Name of the Teacher

- fzr“':-: 17/07 /2021 | CVS History taking Dr. C. G. Chivate
£ 2ioncay 19/07/2021 | CVS General Examination Dr. R. K. Shravasti
. Lugsiay 20/07/2021 | CVS Systemic examination Dr. ]. C. Awalekar
= ~fonesdav  21/07/2021 | RS History taking Dr. C. D. Awalekar
> Thursday 22/07/2021 | RS General Examination Dr. P. B. Palange
6 Friday 23/07 #2021 RS Systemic examination Dr. V. B. Jadhav
7 Saturday 24/07/2021 | PA History taking Dr. C. G. Chivate
8 Monda 26/07/2021 | PA General Examination Dr. R. K. Shravasti
:, Tuesday 27/06/2021 | PA Systemic examination Dr. . C. Awalekar
10 ednesday | 28/07/2021 | CNS History taking Dr. C. D. Awalekar
11 Thitredans 20

3

3

0/07/2021 | CNS Systemic Examination Dr. V. B. Jadhav
1

/07/2021 | Drugs & X-ravs Dr. C. G. Chivate
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(Admission Batch- 2019)
. T N Dy
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L COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SANGLI

I)El’A;tr}’l\-lENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE
Semester Lecture Time Table

Time:- 8.30am to 9.30am

Day & Date

Topic

Competency No.

Name of the -

Doctor

Thur..l July, 21

HTN

IM 8.4,8.5,8.6

Dr. C. G. Chivate

Thur..8 July, 21

Anaemia — Definition, classification

IM9.19.2

Dr. V. B. Jadhav

Thur..15 July,21

Haemogram and Tests for lron
deficiency Anemia and
Megloblastic anemia.

IM9.11,9.12

Dr. V. B. Jadhav

Thur.,22 July 21

Treatment of Anemia with National
Programmes

IM9.13

Dr. V. B. Jadhav

Thur..29 July,21

Blood Transfusion

IM 9.17,9.18,9.19

Dr. C.D. Awalckar

Thur..5 Aug, 21

Diabetes Mellitus

IMI1.1,11.2,11.3

Dr. R. K. Shravasti

Thur.,12 Aug 21

Diabetes Mellitus

IM11.4,11.5,11.6,11.7

Dr. R. K, Shravasti

Thur.,9 Sept,21

Management of DM

IMI11.18

Dr. R. K. Shravasti
Dr. C. D. Awalekar

Thur.,16 Sept,21

Liver Diseases Classification and
etiopathology

IM5.1,5.2,5.3

IM14.1, 14.2, 14.3,14.4,14.5,14.10,

Dr. I. C. Awalekar

Thur.,23 Sept.21 Obesity
14.13,14.14,14.15
Thur.,30 Sept,21 Formative Assessment M
Thur.,07 Oct, 21 Formative Assessment IM
IM

Thur.,14 Oct,21 Formative Assessment

Dr. C. G. Chivate
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